
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FLOWLAB5	2024-07-01	to	2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,005.24
2024-07-02 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_yXHbAqp $25.00 $3,030.24
2024-07-07 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	7/1	TO	7/7 txn_K9H7QMp -$1.75 $3,028.49
2024-07-14 Donation	from	CINDY	ADELIA txn_XGHEWWP $5.00 $3,033.49
2024-07-16 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_K9H7eK7 $20.00 $3,053.49
2024-07-18 Donation	from	STACY	CASSON txn_rYH4w0R $5.00 $3,058.49
2024-07-19 LDN	EDIC	Summer	Kickoff txn_brHO4p8 -$2,700.00 $358.49
2024-07-21 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	7/15	TO	7/21 txn_d7Hv8aK -$1.77 $356.72
2024-07-22 Donation	from	JENNIFER	MCFARLAND txn_nEHB2mQ $5.38 $362.10
2024-07-23 Donation	from	SHARON	HURLEY	HALL txn_nEHBvyR $5.00 $367.10
2024-07-28 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	7/22	TO	7/28 txn_zVHdG55 -$1.05 $366.05

WITHDRAWN:	$2,704.57.	DEPOSITED:	$65.38. $366.05

FLOWLab5	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FLOWLab5's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


